
 

Information Technology Solutions DESIGN 
INTENT 

PHYSIX BLACKOUT 
 

TECH SPECS 
 

        NeX™ Pearl Reactive 

 

          Atomic™ A.I. Core 

 

2000-grit Abralon® 

 

                  Blackout 

 

                     High 

 

                 Pineapple 

Clad in fresh resin and armed with a powerful finish, we retraced some of our steps with the 
PhysiX Blackout. While eerily familiar, those steps felt strange and new. NeX Pearl has been 
dialed in for higher viscosity environments to add another shape to an already impressive PhysiX 
lineage. It’s known for creating a better connection between the ball and the lane – giving the 
player more control and grit when the conditions are the most demanding. The Nano additive 
pushes the limits of performance in modern technology. The PhysiX Blackout’s shining attribute 
is the Atomic A.I. Core with a super-low RG that helps generate spin. This extremely center-
heavy mass gets the ball moving in a dangerous way. This provides the ball with added 
responsiveness and rewards the player who can roll it with authority. The PhysiX Blackout is an 
excellent option for players who like to see the ball rev up and flare large amounts.  

 

TM 

14-16 lb. 12, 13 lb. 

   

16 

15 

14 

13

12 

2.47

2.47 

2.52 

2.56

2.58

0.056 

0.055 

0.054 

0.034 

0.031 

0.018 

0.018 

0.016 

0.011 

0.009 


