## DESIGN INTENT



## PHYSIX BLACKOUT



	LBS	RG	DIFF	INT. DIFF
	16	2.47	0.056	0.018
	15	2.47	0.055	0.018
	14	2.52	0.054	0.016
14-16 lb.	13	2.56	0.034	0.011
14-10 ID.	12	2.58	0.031	0.009



## TECH SPECS

COVERSTOCK
NeX™ Pearl Reactive

WEIGHT BLOCK

Atomic™ A.I. Core

FACTORY FINISH 2000-grit Abralon®

BALL COLOR

Blackout

FLARE POTENTIAL High

FRAGRANCE Pineapple



Clad in fresh resin and armed with a powerful finish, we retraced some of our steps with the PhysiX Blackout. While eerily familiar, those steps felt strange and new. NeX Pearl has been dialed in for higher viscosity environments to add another shape to an already impressive PhysiX lineage. It's known for creating a better connection between the ball and the lane – giving the player more control and grit when the conditions are the most demanding. The Nano additive pushes the limits of performance in modern technology. The PhysiX Blackout's shining attribute is the Atomic A.I. Core with a super-low RG that helps generate spin. This extremely center-heavy mass gets the ball moving in a dangerous way. This provides the ball with added responsiveness and rewards the player who can roll it with authority. The PhysiX Blackout is an excellent option for players who like to see the ball rev up and flare large amounts.